
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Original Kids Theatre Co. 
Spring 2016 Subscription Package 

For more information or to view OKTC’s privacy policy please visit us at originalkids.ca 

This form is to be used to order your subscription package. You can choose a Flex Pack (5 shows) or the Theatre Obsession 
package (all listed shows). Tickets are not refundable. Tickets subject to availability. Please circle your desired shows. 
Please remember you may only circle one performance per production. 

Payment info 

Cheque/Cash        VISA/MasterCard 

Card Number: 

Exp: /         CVV: Signature: 

Completed Forms 
Mail completed form to: 

ATTN: Box Office  
130 King St.  

London, ON N6A 1C5 

Fax completed form to: 

519-679-1070

Drop off completed form to: 
Box Office, Spriet Family Theatre 

Questions/Additional info: 
Please call or email a Box Office 

Team Member: 

(p) 519-679-8989
(e) tickets@oktc.ca

Contact Info 

Family Name(s): 
Family Address:  

Email:  Phone:  

Number of Subscriptions: Adults 

 $59.00 Flex Pack - 5 productions  
 $125.00 Theatre Obsession -ALL productions 

Pick up ticket (Select one) 

Give my subscription to my 
OK at rehearsal: 
Show: ________________ 
Please mail my subscriptions 
($2.75/per order) 
Hold my subscriptions at box 
office ($1.50/per order)

Number of Subscriptions: Students 
 $34.00 Flex Pack - 5 productions  
 $75.00 Theatre Obsession - ALL productions 

Disney’s The Lion King Junior 
Thurs Mar 10, 7pm Fri Mar 11, 7pm Sat Mar 12, 2pm Sat Mar 12, 7pm Sun Mar 13, 2pm 

Godspell 
Thurs Mar 24, 7pm Fri Mar 26, 7pm Sat Mar 26, 2pm Sat Mar 26, 7pm  Sun Mar 27, 7pm  Mon Mar 28, 2pm 

Starmites 
Wed April 6, 7pm Thurs Apr 7, 7pm Fri Apr 8, 7pm Sat Apr 9, 2pm Sat Apr 9, 7pm Sun Apr 10, 2pm 

Wizard School Dropout 
Sat Apr 23, 10am Sun Apr 24, 11am Tues Apr 26, 7pm 

The Stinky Cheese Man (And Other Fairly Stupid Tales) 
Sat Apr 23, 1pm Sun Apr 24, 2pm Mon Apr 25, 7pm 

The Importance of Being Earnest 
Sat Apr 23, 4pm Sun Apr 24, 7pm Wed Apr 27, 7pm 

Les Belles-Soeurs 
Sat Apr 23, 8pm Thurs Apr 28, 7pm Fri Apr 29, 7pm 

The Drowsy Chaperone 
Thurs May 5, 7pm Fri May 6, 7pm Sat May 7, 2pm Sat May 7, 7pm Sun May 8, 2pm 

G2K Once Upon a Mattress 
Thurs May 12, 7pm Fri May 13, 7pm Sat May 14, 2pm Sat May 14, 7pm Sun May 15, 12pm 

Anything Goes: Young Performers Edition 
Thurs May 19, 7pm Fri May 20, 7pm Sat May 21, 2pm Sat May 21, 7pm Sun May 22, 12pm 

Tarzan 
Thurs May 26, 7pm Fri May 27, 7pm Sat May 28, 2pm Sat May 28, 7pm Sun May 29, 2pm 

Roald Dahl’s Willy Wonka Jr. 
Fri July 22, 7pm Sat July 23, 7pm Sun July 24, 12pm Sun July 24, 3pm Tues July 26, 7pm 

Roald Dahl’s James and the Giant Peach Jr. 
Sat July 23, 12pm Sat July 23, 3pm Sun July 24, 7pm Mon July 25, 7pm Wed July 27, 7pm 

School of Rock tickets will be available for individual purchase only. 




